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680-corridor High School Swim Championships - 3/26/2021 to 3/27/2021

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOVI1 2:08.33

33.67 35.29 17.6541.72

ASARV2 2:11.90

32.44 35.97 30.5132.98

ACHS-CC3 2:15.56

39.95 37.18 27.7730.66

ACALI-HS4 2:28.50

43.37 37.46 28.8738.80

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASARV1 1:52.92

29.09 31.49 24.4327.91

ADELS-PC2 1:54.60

31.52 31.26 24.9226.90

AMOVI3 1:55.58

29.22 34.56 25.0426.76

ACALI-HS4 2:00.55

31.28 32.35 25.8431.08

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHS-CC1 1:49.45

28.13 29.83 22.7628.73

AMOVI2 1:50.96

27.57 32.19 24.4426.76

ASARV3 1:54.71

28.98 32.33 25.8827.52

ACALI-HS4 2:00.07

33.05 33.86 25.7727.39

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOVI1 1:35.22

25.38 25.22 21.2223.40

ADELS-PC2 1:35.63

24.55 27.38 20.5123.19

ASARV3 1:41.54

25.70 28.74 22.6624.44

ACALI-HS4 1:54.94

30.08 33.20 25.6825.98

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MOVI FRTurner, Maile1 2:14.64

29.31 33.25 37.0635.02

MOVI SOOrnelas, Isabella2 2:16.17

30.73 34.51 35.4035.53

SARV SRSimunic, Ashley3 2:23.69

31.56 35.76 37.8338.54

CALI-HSWang, Lauren A4 2:35.52

33.98 39.54 40.4941.51

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CALI-HSHorder, Mason W1 2:03.53

27.75 30.83 32.2932.66

MOVI FRArney, Drew2 2:06.17

26.70 31.55 34.1033.82

CALI-HSStephens, Zach J3 2:07.80

28.25 32.08 34.4633.01

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOVI JRRyan, Anna1 1:55.60

27.44 29.11 29.5229.53

SARV SOStone, Madison M2 1:55.78

26.94 28.97 30.0129.86

CALI-HSNguyen, Gabby S3 1:57.75

27.53 28.59 31.3230.31

MOVI JRFisher, Teagan4 1:59.12

27.77 29.42 31.6930.24

SARV JRPeterson, Sarah5 1:59.75

28.08 30.23 30.9430.50

CHS-CCNewton, Aubrey6 2:03.03

28.49 31.13 31.5331.88

SARV FRTseng, Ava7 2:04.49

28.92 30.92 32.5232.13

SARV JRMoore, Regan8 2:09.86

28.99 32.17 34.6834.02

B - Final

MOVI JRKunjoor, Khushi9 2:10.44

28.92 32.00 35.5933.93

MOVI SRSprague, Abigail10 2:11.79

29.55 32.45 35.4734.32

CHS-CCWaizenegger, Emily11 2:21.20

30.95 34.63 37.9937.63

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MOVI JRRyan, Anna1 1:55.82

27.49 29.62 28.8229.89

SARV SOStone, Madison M2 1:59.09

27.56 29.85 31.0430.64

MOVI JRFisher, Teagan3 1:59.10

27.55 29.75 31.0630.74

CALI-HSNguyen, Gabby S4 1:59.80

28.15 29.92 30.8930.84

CHS-CCNewton, Aubrey5 2:01.16

27.61 30.45 31.5331.57

SARV JRPeterson, Sarah6 2:03.12

27.52 30.19 33.4631.95

SARV FRTseng, Ava7 2:03.22

28.53 30.78 32.0931.82

SARV JRMoore, Regan8 2:05.91

28.73 31.15 33.2732.76

CHS-CCRosillo, Abby9 2:09.97

29.52 32.18 34.5433.73

SARV FRKnapp, Avery10 2:10.56

28.46 32.04 34.8235.24

MOVI SRSprague, Abigail11 2:12.56

28.95 32.45 36.3634.80

MOVI JRKunjoor, Khushi12 2:12.88

30.53 32.53 35.4834.34

SARV SOMundelius, Annabelle13 2:14.50

30.21 34.11 34.6335.55

CHS-CCWaizenegger, Emily14 2:21.01

31.09 35.31 37.2437.37

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SARV SRCheney, Brennan1 1:44.83

24.43 26.10 27.3726.93

SARV SRHarandi, Matteen2 1:46.19

24.64 26.67 27.4627.42

DELS-PC JRMartinez, Ryan A3 1:47.77

25.39 26.97 27.7827.63

MOVI SRPeterson, Casey4 1:49.24

25.27 27.45 28.1628.36

DELS-PC SORichards, Jack F5 1:50.28

25.17 27.58 28.9728.56

MOVI SOZhang, Edi6 1:51.31

25.77 27.85 28.8828.81

DELS-PC SRCastillo, Vincent R7 1:55.44

26.49 29.03 29.6230.30

SARV SOKerr, Timothey T8 1:56.17

26.19 28.63 30.0231.33

B - Final

SARV FRBrents, Robby9 1:53.79

26.66 28.49 29.4029.24

DELS-PC SRAnderson, Luke T10 1:54.98

26.76 29.00 29.8229.40

CALI-HSPak, Alex C11 2:10.80

28.28 32.61 34.6335.28

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SARV SRCheney, Brennan1 1:43.74

23.98 26.06 26.7926.91

SARV SRHarandi, Matteen2 1:47.94

24.57 27.15 28.1028.12

DELS-PC SORichards, Jack F3 1:48.76

25.13 27.46 27.6728.50

MOVI SRPeterson, Casey4 1:49.47

24.28 27.72 28.8128.66

DELS-PC JRMartinez, Ryan A5 1:50.23

25.00 27.16 29.4728.60

DELS-PC SRCastillo, Vincent R6 1:51.90

25.91 28.22 28.5929.18

SARV SOKerr, Timothey T7 1:51.94

25.91 29.09 28.0128.93
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680-corridor High School Swim Championships - 3/26/2021 to 3/27/2021

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity)

MOVI SOZhang, Edi8 1:52.67

26.14 28.18 29.1629.19

SARV FRBrents, Robby9 1:53.53

26.54 28.43 29.4529.11

SARV SRMundelius, Wyatt10 1:54.43

25.48 28.26 30.3130.38

DELS-PC SRAnderson, Luke T11 1:55.59

26.55 29.16 29.8330.05

SARV JRArienti, Piero12 1:56.99

26.45 28.98 31.0730.49

SARV FRJones, Sawyer13 1:57.92

26.90 29.94 30.2830.80

SARV FRHodson, Sawyer14 1:59.82

26.74 29.62 31.8331.63

MOVI SRHuang, Eric15 2:05.96

27.90 30.56 34.2933.21

CALI-HSPak, Alex C16 2:06.46

27.79 31.03 33.6833.96

CALI-HSBerry, Owen M--- DQ

24.29 26.59 26.5627.38

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CALI-HSDuarte, Miranda C1 1:14.85

34.51 40.34

SARV FRvon Ende, Annafleur2 1:16.07

35.17 40.90

SARV SONuckols, Sydney3 1:17.07

35.04 42.03

MOVI FRMcCool, Kyra4 1:18.35

33.94 44.41

SARV FRLibertore, Kaitlyn5 1:18.64

36.00 42.64

CHS-CCGreer, Ashley6 1:19.62

34.91 44.71

SARV JRRolleri, Gianna7 1:20.30

SARV 09Azab, Hana8 x1:21.40

37.95 43.45

SARV FRKesikov, Sophia9 x1:22.77

37.84 44.93

CHS-CCFelix, Gabriella10 1:24.27

38.29 45.98

SARV FRLenox, Jessie11 x1:24.48

38.88 45.60

SARV FRPodgorski, Anna12 x1:28.11

41.55 46.56

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MOVI JRPoulleau, Collin1 1:03.07

28.93 34.14

DELS-PC JRSebree, Carson L2 1:04.51

29.64 34.87

SARV FRJih-Schiff, Aidan3 1:04.87

29.82 35.05

SARV FRLeary, Connor4 1:06.74

29.73 37.01

MOVI SORantz, Wyatt5 1:07.16

31.04 36.12

MOVI SOSmith, Miles6 1:09.79

33.14 36.65

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS-CCIannaccone, Stephanie1 2:04.95

26.65 32.85 30.2735.18

MOVI JRLockyer, Hannah2 2:08.31

29.26 31.68 30.6336.74

CHS-CCLee, Madreena3 2:15.04

28.52 35.63 32.1838.71

CALI-HSSevin, Charlotte M4 2:17.35

29.22 33.88 32.9841.27

SARV JRMacBryde, Sarah5 2:20.56

29.53 35.90 33.4041.73

SARV FRFonseca, Talia6 2:22.23

30.28 36.72 32.4142.82

MOVI FRGrani, Skylar7 2:25.69

32.20 38.65 34.2640.58

B - Final

SARV FRFlagg, Avery9 2:23.92

29.38 35.65 32.9545.94

CHS-CCSantos, Shalia10 2:27.06

31.10 40.17 34.8840.91

MOVI SOSimpson, Aubrey11 2:29.49

30.16 38.14 35.8545.34

MOVI SOSherry, Iliana12 2:29.50

30.52 39.02 34.8145.15

CHS-CCVasconi, Francesca13 2:34.74

34.59 37.70 38.1944.26

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS-CCIannaccone, Stephanie1 2:04.80

26.60 32.93 30.3334.94

MOVI JRLockyer, Hannah2 2:09.96

29.43 31.96 31.2837.29

CHS-CCLee, Madreena3 2:12.86

28.37 33.95 31.7638.78

CALI-HSSevin, Charlotte M4 2:14.97

27.69 34.50 31.8840.90

SARV SOGregory, Kayla5 2:15.25

28.24 35.29 32.7838.94

SARV JRMacBryde, Sarah6 2:21.35

29.12 36.13 33.8842.22

SARV FRFonseca, Talia7 2:21.92

29.95 36.14 33.2642.57

MOVI FRGrani, Skylar8 2:27.24

32.56 39.28 33.6741.73

SARV FRFlagg, Avery9 2:27.54

30.39 35.53 33.9347.69

CHS-CCSantos, Shalia10 2:28.53

32.41 40.79 34.3241.01

MOVI SOSimpson, Aubrey11 2:29.88

30.60 37.94 35.7145.63

CHS-CCVasconi, Francesca12 2:30.45

33.22 37.20 37.2942.74

MOVI SOSherry, Iliana13 2:31.95

31.07 38.24 36.0746.57

SARV SOSoriano, Camilla C14 2:35.05

32.43 38.17 35.6148.84

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOVI SRKim, Jaewoo1 1:54.76

25.42 29.54 27.3332.47

SARV SOFlanders, William G2 1:54.82

24.32 28.73 26.7735.00

DELS-PC SOIannaccone, Scott A3 1:57.91

25.19 28.74 27.4336.55

DELS-PC SOLaymon, Tyler R4 1:59.61

25.36 31.13 28.1235.00

DELS-PC JRRyan, Brendan M5 1:59.71

25.67 30.42 28.8134.81

DELS-PC SROrmsby, Connor E6 2:01.58

25.79 31.60 30.6033.59

SARV JRSeybold, Alex7 2:03.85

27.53 31.81 29.0735.44

MOVI SOChen, Andrew8 2:04.56

27.12 31.36 29.1636.92

B - Final

SARV SRJack, Caelan9 2:05.43

26.34 31.84 29.4737.78

SARV FRGraham, Benjamin10 2:10.60

27.73 31.14 32.4539.28

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DELS-PC SOIannaccone, Scott A1 1:57.11

25.18 28.51 27.0436.38

SARV SOFlanders, William G2 1:58.06

25.15 29.52 27.4135.98

DELS-PC SOLaymon, Tyler R3 1:58.17

25.21 30.47 27.9334.56

MOVI SRKim, Jaewoo4 1:58.60

25.67 29.84 29.3133.78

DELS-PC JRRyan, Brendan M5 1:59.09

24.96 30.49 29.2734.37

SARV JRSeybold, Alex6 2:02.95

27.44 31.32 28.5435.65

MOVI SOChen, Andrew7 2:04.31

26.65 31.84 28.2437.58

DELS-PC SROrmsby, Connor E8 2:05.62

26.60 33.84 31.0934.09

SARV FRGraham, Benjamin9 2:06.38

27.75 31.00 30.7836.85
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity)

SARV SRJack, Caelan10 2:07.07

25.95 32.63 29.9738.52

SARV FRSeybold, Sam11 2:09.29

27.84 31.52 30.5539.38

SARV SOTay, David12 2:15.36

27.51 34.60 34.3838.87

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MOVI JRLee, Jinna1 28.02

CHS-CCCampbell, Sarah2 28.15

MOVI JRGardner, Amelia3 28.16

MOVI JRShay, Maggie4 28.29

MOVI SRNorris, Gabby5 28.71

MOVI JRPatridge, Allie6 x28.94

CHS-CCSimmons, Avery7 29.03

CHS-CCFreeman, Olivia8 29.23

CALI-HSDuarte, Miranda C9 30.64

CALI-HSBarlow, Sydney M10 31.46

SARV JRRolleri, Gianna11 31.55

SARV FRKesikov, Sophia12 31.71

MOVISohal, Nimmi13 x32.17

CHS-CCGuo, Amy14 32.31

CHS-CCReyes, Julia15 x32.58

CALI-HSMarbella, Brianna S16 32.78

SARV FRFerreira, Mia17 32.92

SARV FRAzab, Dana18 33.15

CALI-HSSapiz, Sofia N19 33.32

CHS-CCFelix, Gabriella20 x33.44

CHS-CCPuerzer, Elizabeth21 x37.07

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DELS-PC SOSeib, Ken1 23.78

SARV FRAkey, Parker2 24.86

DELS-PC FRHubbard, Jay3 24.90

SARV SOMurdough, Max4 25.06

MOVI FRHuberty, Jacksonn5 25.20

DELS-PC JRRuff, Owen L6 25.26

DELS-PC SOBrown, Dominic D7 25.30

SARV FRDeMello, Jack8 25.38

MOVI SORantz, Wyatt9 25.61

SARV FRWolfe, Verik10 25.62

CALI-HSBuck, Aidan J11 25.64

DELS-PC SOChristensen, Jack A12 x25.70

DELS-PC FRVolm, Nate S13 x25.88

DELS-PC FRCondon, Logan M14 x25.94

SARV JRLovren, Ethan15 x26.05

SARV FRJih-Schiff, Aidan16 x26.06

MOVI FRPoulleau, Caden17 26.23

CALI-HSMacDonald, Colby L18 26.28

CALI-HSBiondi, Carson D19 26.51

MOVI FRGardner, Will20 26.63

MOVI SOSmith, Miles21 x26.74

SARV JRMirzai, Sina22 x26.81

SARV SOVonSosen, Will23 x26.94

SARV JRChen, Addison24 x27.13

CALI-HSBlack, Gunnar A25 27.61

MOVI FRHughes, Jason26 x27.92

DELS-PC FRUpadhyay, Kayven G27 x28.15

DELS-PC SOGingrich, Hans C28 x28.34

SARV FRKonigsberg, Grayson*29 x28.58

CALI-HSIronside, Nick S*29 x28.58

SARV SORichards, Anthony31 x29.38

MOVI SOKuchhal, Eshaan32 x29.77

SARV SORodriguez, Ian33 x30.97

DELS-PC FRChristen, Aidan S34 x31.05

DELS-PC SOHanley, Sean P35 x32.37

SARV FRCabrita, Alex--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS-CCRavarino, Jenna1 24.44

MOVI SOCallison, Gretta2 24.48

SARV SRTorchiana, Lauren3 24.54

MOVI JRFisher, Teagan4 24.98

MOVI FRQuon, Genesee5 25.12

CHS-CCSeib, Airi6 25.18

MOVI SOBusquets, Layla7 25.21

CALI-HSMatek, Kylie R8 26.35

B - Final

SARV SRPoitras, Ava9 26.48

SARV SRCiampi, Ava10 26.50

CHS-CCHett, Lauren11 26.57

CHS-CCSullivan, Emma12 26.66

SARV JRGiannini, Talia13 26.85

CALI-HSHoltmeier, Lily M14 27.13

CALI-HSKim, Erin15 28.50

CALI-HSKim, Bori16 30.02

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SARV SRTorchiana, Lauren1 24.17

MOVI SOCallison, Gretta2 24.54

CHS-CCRavarino, Jenna3 24.62

MOVI FRQuon, Genesee4 24.69

MOVI JRFisher, Teagan5 24.79

MOVI SOBusquets, Layla6 25.04

CHS-CCSeib, Airi7 25.15

MOVI JRKan, Madeleine8 25.30

CALI-HSMatek, Kylie R9 25.61

SARV SRCiampi, Ava10 25.71

SARV JRGiannini, Talia11 26.37

CHS-CCHett, Lauren12 26.51

CHS-CCSullivan, Emma13 26.63

SARV SRPoitras, Ava14 26.78

CALI-HSHoltmeier, Lily M15 26.83

SARV FRGregory, Hayley16 26.86

SARV SRO'Rell, Kailen17 27.02

CHS-CCWoznak, Isabella18 27.15

CALI-HSKim, Erin19 27.56

SARV FRWidmer, Kaylee20 27.68

SARV SRKuester, Annie21 27.78

CHS-CCMacaulay, Kelsey22 28.15

SARV SOGledhill, Isabella I23 28.51

MOVI JRFissel, Olivia24 28.53

SARV SOFreudenberger, Cailyn25 29.73

CALI-HSKim, Bori26 30.06

SARV SRHuber, Hannah27 31.13

CALI-HSGriffin, Isabel M28 38.04

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DELS-PC SOElian, Zach*1 21.46

MOVI JRHagan, Ryder*1 21.46

SARV SRWatson, Grant3 21.76

MOVI SOVonderAhe, Nick4 22.38

MOVI SOPalmer, Ian5 22.70

MOVI SRIndart, CJ6 22.73

DELS-PC JRSaunders, Charlie W7 23.09

DELS-PC SRAnthony, Ryan V8 23.53

B - Final

SARV SOColeman, Riley9 22.45

DELS-PC SRMcGee, John10 22.95

SARV JRHaket, Dane11 23.24

CALI-HSBiondi, Nicholas B12 24.05

CALI-HSLovett, Anderson S13 24.43

CALI-HSMolina, Eduardo J14 24.46

SARV SOBorden, Nicholas N15 24.51

CALI-HSVallinayagam, Marc R16 25.00

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DELS-PC SOElian, Zach1 21.32

SARV SRWatson, Grant2 21.74

MOVI JRHagan, Ryder3 21.75

MOVI SOVonderAhe, Nick4 22.05

MOVI SRIndart, CJ5 22.26

MOVI SOPalmer, Ian6 22.30

MOVI SOLind, Brady7 22.76

DELS-PC SRAnthony, Ryan V8 22.84

DELS-PC JRSaunders, Charlie W9 22.85

MOVI SRGusev, Sasha10 22.90

DELS-PC SRMcGee, John11 23.01

MOVI JRBush, Ryen12 23.02

MOVI FRKan, Sammy13 23.03

SARV JRHaket, Dane14 23.04

SARV SOColeman, Riley15 23.07

DELS-PC FRLeCoque, Alex J16 23.22

DELS-PC SOPeters, Carsten K17 23.43

DELS-PC JRSweet, Sterling T18 23.52

CALI-HSMacDonald, Gavin X19 23.56

DELS-PC SRSladek, Brodie J20 23.59

CALI-HSBiondi, Nicholas B21 23.74
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity)

SARV SOSingh, Rohan22 23.75

SARV SOBorden, Nicholas N*23 23.94

SARV SRFlanders, Hugh*23 23.94

SARV JRGasparini, Vincent*25 23.95

SARV FRBlanco, Brett*25 23.95

SARV JRBrown, Ethan27 24.23

SARV FRHickey, Aeden28 24.24

CALI-HSMolina, Eduardo J29 24.27

SARV SRFlagg, Rylan30 24.36

CALI-HSLovett, Anderson S31 24.38

CALI-HSVallinayagam, Marc R32 24.50

SARV FRAzarinfar, Arya33 24.90

SARV FRParkinson, Shane34 25.05

SARV SRSaghafi, Daniel35 25.59

CALI-HSMiller, John36 25.85

SARV JRWold, Matthew37 26.22

MOVI SOWatson, Parker38 26.85

CALI-HSChandrasekaran, Rishi--- DQ

 
#21  Girls 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-CCGreer, Ashley1 33.58

CALI-HSSapiz, Sofia N--- DQ

 
#22  Boys 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DELS-PC SOSeib, Ken1 26.17

MOVI FRKoopmans, Jonathan2 27.90

MOVI JRMcCool, Dylan3 28.49

SARV FRDeMello, Jack4 28.51

SARV SOMurdough, Max5 28.88

MOVI JRKimber, Will6 29.09

DELS-PC JRSebree, Carson L7 29.15

DELS-PC FRUpadhyay, Kayven G8 30.01

SARV FRCorrallo, Jaedi9 31.75

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SARV SOWidmer, Ashlyn1 58.95

27.92 31.03

CALI-HSSevin, Charlotte M2 59.23

28.68 30.55

CHS-CCO'Connell, Madison3 59.90

28.18 31.72

MOVI SOBusquets, Layla4 59.94

28.01 31.93

CHS-CCLee, Madreena5 59.95

27.64 32.31

CHS-CCAiken, Natalie6 1:00.28

28.61 31.67

MOVI JRRyan, Anna7 1:00.81

28.59 32.22

CALI-HSKennedy, Claire A8 1:01.72

28.07 33.65

B - Final

SARV SRHancock, Annemarie9 1:01.04

28.62 32.42

CHS-CCHickey, Katherine10 1:02.81

29.36 33.45

SARV JRDePaco, Maya11 1:06.10

30.21 35.89

CALI-HSSevin, Hannah M12 1:07.02

30.46 36.56

SARV FRWidmer, Kaylee13 1:07.59

30.56 37.03

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CALI-HSSevin, Charlotte M1 57.79

27.47 30.32

MOVI SOBusquets, Layla2 59.47

28.08 31.39

CHS-CCO'Connell, Madison3 59.70

28.05 31.65

MOVI JRRyan, Anna4 59.80

28.29 31.51

SARV SOWidmer, Ashlyn5 1:00.06

28.52 31.54

CALI-HSKennedy, Claire A6 1:00.16

27.98 32.18

CHS-CCAiken, Natalie7 1:00.43

28.43 32.00

CHS-CCLee, Madreena8 1:01.47

28.52 32.95

CALI-HSSevin, Hannah M9 1:02.67

28.90 33.77

SARV SRHancock, Annemarie10 1:02.79

29.43 33.36

CHS-CCHickey, Katherine11 1:02.98

29.15 33.83

CHS-CCDumais, Claudia12 1:03.81

28.68 35.13

CHS-CCRardin, Caroline13 1:04.48

29.71 34.77

CHS-CCFonseca, Isbella14 1:04.64

29.22 35.42

SARV FRWidmer, Kaylee15 1:06.30

30.73 35.57

SARV JRDePaco, Maya16 1:07.49

30.91 36.58

SARV JRUsher, Hailey17 1:07.71

30.30 37.41

SARV FRIattoni, Ashley--- DQ

30.74 38.87

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SARV SOFlanders, William G1 51.18

23.87 27.31

DELS-PC SRO'Connell, Evan A2 51.72

24.31 27.41

DELS-PC JRRoder, Tommy S3 51.88

24.22 27.66

MOVI SOLind, Brady4 52.74

25.04 27.70

SARV SRHarandi, Matteen5 52.76

24.81 27.95

MOVI SRPeterson, Casey6 53.30

25.18 28.12

MOVI SRSoderlund, Jacob7 53.62

24.53 29.09

DELS-PC SRWilliams, Ryland J8 58.51

27.04 31.47

B - Final

DELS-PC FRLeCoque, Alex J9 57.79

26.22 31.57

MOVI SOJiang, Jack10 57.81

27.09 30.72

SARV SONelson, JJ11 1:00.35

28.29 32.06

CALI-HSBiondi, Nicholas B12 1:01.76

27.78 33.98

CALI-HSChandrasekaran, Rishi13 1:04.32

30.29 34.03

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SARV SOFlanders, William G1 52.40

24.47 27.93

MOVI SOLind, Brady2 52.63

24.50 28.13

MOVI SRPeterson, Casey3 52.76

25.05 27.71

DELS-PC SRO'Connell, Evan A4 52.81

24.71 28.10

SARV SRHarandi, Matteen5 53.31

25.30 28.01

DELS-PC JRRoder, Tommy S6 53.45

24.88 28.57

MOVI SRSoderlund, Jacob7 53.73

24.73 29.00

DELS-PC SRWilliams, Ryland J8 57.82

26.77 31.05

MOVI SOJiang, Jack9 58.20

26.78 31.42

SARV SONelson, JJ10 58.45

27.23 31.22

CALI-HSBiondi, Nicholas B*11 58.88

26.68 32.20

DELS-PC FRLeCoque, Alex J*11 58.88

26.49 32.39

CALI-HSMacDonald, Gavin X13 59.65

27.52 32.13

CALI-HSChandrasekaran, Rishi14 1:03.54

29.86 33.68
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#25  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MOVI FRTurner, Maile1 59.73

28.90 30.83

MOVI SOOrnelas, Isabella2 1:00.91

29.46 31.45

MOVI JRGardner, Amelia3 1:01.40

29.63 31.77

MOVI SRNorris, Gabby4 1:02.24

29.54 32.70

SARV SODicks, Caroline5 1:02.66

28.75 33.91

CHS-CCCampbell, Sarah6 1:03.29

30.01 33.28

MOVI JRPatridge, Allie7 x1:04.13

30.43 33.70

SARV SRSimunic, Ashley8 1:04.98

31.16 33.82

SARV FRKral, Rachel9 1:05.74

31.53 34.21

CHS-CCSimmons, Avery10 1:06.04

31.53 34.51

SARV FRvon Ende, Annafleur11 1:06.14

31.47 34.67

CHS-CCFreeman, Olivia12 1:07.08

32.29 34.79

SARV SONuckols, Sydney13 x1:08.48

32.29 36.19

SARV FRLibertore, Kaitlyn14 x1:09.18

33.10 36.08

MOVI FRMcCool, Kyra15 x1:09.38

32.65 36.73

CHS-CCGuo, Amy16 1:12.89

34.45 38.44

MOVISohal, Nimmi17 x1:13.52

35.17 38.35

SARV FRAzab, Dana18 x1:14.99

34.89 40.10

CALI-HSMarbella, Brianna S19 1:16.73

36.72 40.01

CHS-CCTurner, Analise20 x1:17.27

35.19 42.08

CHS-CCReyes, Julia21 x1:18.72

36.18 42.54

CHS-CCPuerzer, Elizabeth22 x1:22.38

39.87 42.51

 
#26  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MOVI JRPoulleau, Collin1 54.11

25.58 28.53

MOVI FRHuberty, Jacksonn2 54.53

26.31 28.22

MOVI FRArney, Drew3 54.67

26.03 28.64

MOVI SOAdelson, Joshua4 55.06

27.18 27.88

MOVI JRKimber, Will5 x55.36

26.47 28.89

DELS-PC FRHubbard, Jay6 55.98

26.57 29.41

DELS-PC SOBrown, Dominic D7 56.16

26.46 29.70

DELS-PC JRRuff, Owen L8 56.31

26.58 29.73

MOVI FRKoopmans, Jonathan9 x56.67

26.50 30.17

SARV JRSuo, Tom10 56.87

26.12 30.75

MOVI SOHepner, Remy11 x57.02

27.36 29.66

DELS-PC SOGronbach, Ben12 57.12

27.20 29.92

DELS-PC SODeviney, Cole R13 x57.36

28.29 29.07

CALI-HSStephens, Zach J14 57.66

27.51 30.15

SARV FRWolfe, Verik15 57.76

26.82 30.94

DELS-PC FRVolm, Nate S16 x58.48

28.00 30.48

MOVI FRPoulleau, Caden17 x58.56

28.93 29.63

MOVI JRMcCool, Dylan18 x59.83

28.52 31.31

CALI-HSMacDonald, Colby L19 59.84

29.73 30.11

SARV JRChen, Addison20 1:00.50

28.57 31.93

MOVI FRGardner, Will21 x1:00.64

29.60 31.04

SARV SOVonSosen, Will22 1:00.69

29.29 31.40

SARV FRCabrita, Alex23 x1:00.81

28.94 31.87

CALI-HSBlack, Gunnar A24 1:01.28

28.51 32.77

SARV JRMirzai, Sina25 x1:02.61

28.43 34.18

MOVI FRHughes, Jason26 x1:03.10

SARV FRKonigsberg, Grayson27 x1:03.58

30.25 33.33

MOVI SOKuchhal, Eshaan28 x1:04.71

30.70 34.01

SARV SORichards, Anthony29 x1:05.54

31.29 34.25

DELS-PC FRChristen, Aidan S30 x1:07.92

32.71 35.21

DELS-PC SOHanley, Sean P31 x1:15.56

35.81 39.75

 
#27  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS-CCRavarino, Jenna1 53.35

25.93 27.42

SARV SRTorchiana, Lauren2 53.96

25.62 28.34

MOVI FRQuon, Genesee3 54.40

25.84 28.56

CALI-HSNguyen, Gabby S4 54.57

26.54 28.03

MOVI JRKan, Madeleine5 54.77

26.18 28.59

MOVI SOCallison, Gretta6 55.10

26.60 28.50

SARV FRFonseca, Talia7 55.33

26.59 28.74

SARV FRStevenson, Miranda8 55.87

26.30 29.57

B - Final

CHS-CCSeib, Airi9 55.68

26.47 29.21

CHS-CCDumais, Claudia10 56.39

26.75 29.64

CHS-CCHett, Lauren11 58.51

27.68 30.83

SARV JRMoore, Regan12 58.73

27.84 30.89

MOVI SRSprague, Abigail13 1:00.23

28.56 31.67

CALI-HSKim, Bori14 1:07.47

31.49 35.98

 
#27  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SARV SRTorchiana, Lauren1 53.06

25.43 27.63

CHS-CCRavarino, Jenna2 54.00

25.57 28.43

MOVI FRQuon, Genesee3 54.37

26.04 28.33

SARV FRStevenson, Miranda4 54.97

25.93 29.04

SARV FRFonseca, Talia5 55.07

26.29 28.78

CALI-HSNguyen, Gabby S6 55.35

27.08 28.27

MOVI SOCallison, Gretta7 55.47

26.48 28.99

MOVI JRKan, Madeleine8 55.63

27.03 28.60

CHS-CCSeib, Airi9 55.84

26.59 29.25

SARV JRMoore, Regan10 57.29

27.50 29.79
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Preliminaries ...   (#27  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity)

CHS-CCDumais, Claudia11 57.43

SARV JRGiannini, Talia12 58.25

27.46 30.79

CHS-CCHett, Lauren13 58.86

28.04 30.82

SARV SRPoitras, Ava14 58.87

27.70 31.17

SARV SRCiampi, Ava15 59.51

27.62 31.89

CHS-CCRardin, Caroline16 59.70

28.77 30.93

MOVI SRSprague, Abigail17 1:00.20

28.25 31.95

SARV SRKuester, Annie18 1:00.29

28.93 31.36

MOVI SOSherry, Iliana19 1:00.63

28.34 32.29

CHS-CCWoznak, Isabella20 1:01.21

28.11 33.10

MOVI SOSherry, Cassie21 1:01.37

28.66 32.71

SARV SRO'Rell, Kailen22 1:01.46

29.01 32.45

SARV JRUsher, Hailey23 1:02.31

29.81 32.50

SARV SRPoloziouk, Adele24 1:02.84

29.81 33.03

CHS-CCHutchcraft, Heather25 1:03.35

30.59 32.76

SARV FRHoffman, Morgan26 1:03.65

30.16 33.49

SARV SOGledhill, Isabella I27 1:03.67

30.09 33.58

CHS-CCMacaulay, Kelsey28 1:03.82

30.06 33.76

SARV JRO'Neill, Saga29 1:04.16

30.18 33.98

SARV SOFreudenberger, Cailyn30 1:04.96

31.12 33.84

MOVI 9Jessop, Charlotte31 1:05.14

31.12 34.02

CALI-HSKim, Bori32 1:06.60

32.31 34.29

SARV SRHuber, Hannah33 1:09.76

33.38 36.38

 
#28  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOVI JRHagan, Ryder1 46.52

22.62 23.90

DELS-PC SOElian, Zach2 46.62

22.38 24.24

SARV SRWatson, Grant3 47.78

22.57 25.21

SARV SRCheney, Brennan4 47.85

23.17 24.68

MOVI SRIndart, CJ*5 48.85

23.65 25.20

SARV JRBugbee, Wyatt*5 48.85

23.49 25.36

MOVI JRBush, Ryen7 49.51

23.64 25.87

DELS-PC SORichards, Jack F8 51.62

25.06 26.56

B - Final

SARV SRJack, Caelan9 49.70

24.16 25.54

MOVI SOPalmer, Ian10 50.33

23.82 26.51

DELS-PC JRSaunders, Charlie W11 51.83

24.70 27.13

DELS-PC SRAnthony, Ryan V12 52.49

24.69 27.80

CALI-HSMolina, Eduardo J13 53.66

25.69 27.97

CALI-HSVallinayagam, Marc R14 55.63

26.14 29.49

 
#28  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DELS-PC SOElian, Zach1 46.21

22.20 24.01

SARV SRWatson, Grant2 46.96

22.25 24.71

MOVI JRHagan, Ryder3 47.41

22.92 24.49

SARV SRCheney, Brennan4 47.67

23.06 24.61

MOVI SRIndart, CJ5 48.46

23.33 25.13

SARV JRBugbee, Wyatt6 48.68

23.59 25.09

DELS-PC SORichards, Jack F7 49.58

23.97 25.61

MOVI JRBush, Ryen8 49.82

23.93 25.89

MOVI SOPalmer, Ian9 49.87

23.48 26.39

SARV SRJack, Caelan10 50.03

23.90 26.13

DELS-PC JRSaunders, Charlie W11 51.18

24.54 26.64

MOVI SRGusev, Sasha12 52.04

24.79 27.25

DELS-PC SRAnthony, Ryan V13 52.18

24.32 27.86

MOVI SOZhang, Edi14 52.28

25.43 26.85

MOVI FRKan, Sammy15 52.32

24.54 27.78

DELS-PC SRSladek, Brodie J16 52.96

25.66 27.30

DELS-PC SRMcGee, John17 52.98

25.41 27.57

MOVI JRKoopmans, Matthew18 53.25

25.68 27.57

SARV SOBorden, Nicholas N19 53.27

25.36 27.91

SARV JRGasparini, Vincent20 53.63

25.89 27.74

SARV JRArienti, Piero21 53.64

25.78 27.86

CALI-HSMolina, Eduardo J22 53.76

25.87 27.89

SARV FRHodson, Sawyer23 53.84

25.87 27.97

SARV SOSingh, Rohan24 54.34

26.64 27.70

SARV FRHickey, Aeden25 55.11

26.59 28.52

CALI-HSVallinayagam, Marc R26 55.17

25.99 29.18

SARV FRAzarinfar, Arya27 55.43

26.33 29.10

SARV FRBlanco, Brett28 55.73

26.06 29.67

MOVI SRHuang, Eric29 56.74

27.42 29.32

MOVI SOWatson, Parker30 1:01.61

29.26 32.35

 
#30  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CALI-HSHorder, Mason W1 5:32.45

28.35 32.80 33.8233.68

34.40 34.68 34.99 34.64

33.52 31.57

DELS-PC FRCondon, Logan M2 5:38.79

29.28 33.61 34.3534.07

34.90 35.13 35.09 35.39

35.08 31.89

CALI-HSBuck, Aidan J3 6:18.16

29.82 34.83 38.7237.24

39.53 39.91 39.99 40.34

40.55 37.23

 
#31  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SARV SOStone, Madison M1 5:12.67

29.23 31.23 31.9731.53

31.51 31.36 31.58 31.51

31.77 30.98

SARV JRPeterson, Sarah2 5:20.83

28.95 31.53 32.1932.37

32.86 32.84 32.59 32.80

32.80 31.90
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A - Final ...   (#31  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity)

CHS-CCGomez, Madelyn3 5:27.37

28.54 31.51 33.0932.91

33.69 33.12 33.95 33.77

33.91 32.88

SARV SOMundelius, Annabelle4 5:57.93

30.38 34.28 36.5936.22

37.47 36.80 36.72 37.77

36.39 35.31

SARV FRKnapp, Avery5 6:04.24

29.90 33.76 37.4735.93

37.89 38.03 37.45 38.54

39.90 35.37

CHS-CCRosillo, Abby--- DQ

 
#31  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SARV SOStone, Madison M1 5:23.51

30.54 33.41 33.7932.75

32.91 33.30 32.41 32.32

31.67 30.41

CHS-CCGomez, Madelyn2 5:26.63

28.95 32.12 32.9932.68

33.31 33.42 33.22 33.25

33.22 33.47

SARV JRPeterson, Sarah3 5:32.14

30.79 33.32 33.8433.25

33.55 33.73 33.78 33.77

33.67 32.44

CHS-CCRosillo, Abby4 5:45.34

31.16 33.50 34.5034.10

35.17 35.10 35.33 35.58

36.00 34.90

SARV FRKnapp, Avery5 5:55.10

29.54 33.21 36.3435.07

36.43 36.99 36.71 36.90

37.89 36.02

SARV SOMundelius, Annabelle6 6:00.01

31.15 34.71 36.3336.37

37.65 37.76 37.11 37.49

35.89 35.55

 
#32  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CALI-HSBerry, Owen M1 4:47.57

25.58 28.43 29.7228.91

29.74 29.69 29.23 29.48

28.97 27.82

DELS-PC JRMartinez, Ryan A2 4:51.86

27.51 29.71 29.9229.62

29.82 29.61 29.64 29.46

28.85 27.72

MOVI SOChen, Andrew3 4:52.32

26.49 29.27 29.7729.65

29.68 29.54 29.57 29.91

29.88 28.56

DELS-PC SOLaymon, Tyler R4 5:00.32

26.60 29.95 30.5630.34

29.83 30.05 30.35 31.09

31.35 30.20

SARV FRBrents, Robby5 5:05.91

28.03 30.33 30.9830.76

30.96 31.16 30.84 31.10

31.25 30.50

SARV SOKerr, Timothey T6 5:10.25

27.97 30.77 31.5330.70

31.32 31.86 31.75 31.93

30.99 31.43

DELS-PC SRAnderson, Luke T7 5:15.43

27.76 30.94 32.2031.85

32.11 31.97 32.72 32.27

32.44 31.17

DELS-PC JRSweet, Sterling T8 5:25.94

26.67 30.80 33.1832.14

33.29 33.91 34.62 34.67

34.68 31.98

B - Final

SARV JRBrown, Ethan9 5:22.15

26.56 30.82 33.3331.83

33.14 33.39 33.94 34.01

33.38 31.75

SARV JRWold, Matthew10 5:53.53

29.72 33.86 35.7334.81

36.47 37.01 36.61 36.82

36.81 35.69

 
#32  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CALI-HSBerry, Owen M1 4:46.23

25.51 28.93 28.9128.94

29.53 29.08 29.12 29.46

28.81 27.94

DELS-PC SOLaymon, Tyler R2 4:54.36

25.96 28.98 29.4429.24

30.20 30.24 30.62 30.63

30.31 28.74

MOVI SOChen, Andrew3 4:55.73

27.82 29.90 30.0130.15

30.14 29.73 29.67 30.05

29.53 28.73

DELS-PC JRMartinez, Ryan A4 5:03.75

27.33 29.45 30.4429.71

31.00 31.13 31.06 31.39

31.83 30.41

SARV FRBrents, Robby5 5:05.50

27.68 30.14 30.8430.71

30.77 31.01 31.17 31.05

31.42 30.71

DELS-PC SRAnderson, Luke T6 5:12.94

27.42 30.82 31.8331.59

31.73 32.30 32.15 32.02

32.17 30.91

SARV SOKerr, Timothey T7 5:15.76

27.81 30.52 31.5530.42

32.36 32.82 32.16 33.14

32.25 32.73

DELS-PC JRSweet, Sterling T8 5:17.61

27.45 31.34 31.4431.25

32.35 32.94 33.24 33.82

33.63 30.15

SARV JRBrown, Ethan9 5:30.65

27.33 31.18 33.2532.47

33.46 33.86 34.90 35.19

35.32 33.69

SARV JRWold, Matthew10 5:55.39

30.33 34.30 36.0135.09

36.69 37.06 37.21 37.35

36.55 34.80

SARV SRMundelius, Wyatt--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOVI1 1:53.10

28.51 28.49 28.2427.86

ACHS-CC2 1:59.94

29.76 28.47 28.3733.34

ACALI-HS3 2:06.95

31.92 33.13 29.1532.75

ASARV4 2:08.22

35.62 31.62 30.7530.23

 
#34  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOVI1 1:39.14

24.07 24.55 25.6724.85

ASARV2 1:41.78

24.80 25.77 25.1426.07

ADELS-PC3 1:43.36

25.23 26.74 26.0425.35

ACALI-HS4 1:47.52

26.05 29.14 25.1227.21

 
#35  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOVI1 1:38.71

24.87 24.78 24.7724.29

ACHS-CC2 1:41.37

25.24 26.80 24.0725.26

ASARV3 1:41.83

25.11 25.63 24.9826.11

ACALI-HS4 1:48.85

25.69 25.54 28.1329.49



De La Salle High School of Concord HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 10:48 AM  3/27/2021  Page 8

680-corridor High School Swim Championships - 3/26/2021 to 3/27/2021

Results
 
#36  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOVI1 1:27.03

21.64 21.96 21.2822.15

ASARV2 1:28.08

22.20 22.41 22.1021.37

ADELS-PC3 1:28.87

22.14 22.24 22.4022.09

ACALI-HS4 1:36.17

23.98 25.27 22.5024.42

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SARV SODicks, Caroline--- DQ

34.22 38.85

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SARV FRLeary, Connor1 1:05.73

30.99 34.74

DELS-PC SOGingrich, Hans C2 1:16.33

37.10 39.23

 
#39  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS-CCGomez, Madelyn1 1:00.22

29.27 30.95

SARV SOWidmer, Ashlyn2 1:00.40

29.66 30.74

CHS-CCNewton, Aubrey3 1:00.54

29.42 31.12

CHS-CCAiken, Natalie4 1:01.30

30.02 31.28

CHS-CCO'Connell, Madison5 1:02.26

30.40 31.86

SARV FRStevenson, Miranda6 1:02.35

30.15 32.20

SARV FRFlagg, Avery7 1:03.46

30.35 33.11

SARV FRTseng, Ava8 1:05.31

31.16 34.15

B - Final

MOVI JRKunjoor, Khushi9 1:03.88

30.96 32.92

MOVI JRFissel, Olivia10 1:04.56

31.10 33.46

MOVI SOSherry, Cassie11 1:08.61

31.84 36.77

CALI-HSKim, Erin12 1:12.24

35.76 36.48

 
#39  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS-CCNewton, Aubrey1 59.94

29.01 30.93

CHS-CCO'Connell, Madison2 1:00.38

29.59 30.79

CHS-CCAiken, Natalie3 1:00.41

30.17 30.24

SARV SOWidmer, Ashlyn4 1:00.45

29.37 31.08

CHS-CCGomez, Madelyn5 1:00.54

29.59 30.95

SARV FRStevenson, Miranda6 1:02.10

29.70 32.40

CHS-CCFonseca, Isbella7 1:02.83

30.99 31.84

CHS-CCHickey, Katherine8 1:02.92

30.36 32.56

SARV FRFlagg, Avery9 1:04.30

30.80 33.50

SARV FRTseng, Ava10 1:04.61

30.84 33.77

MOVI JRFissel, Olivia11 1:06.09

31.77 34.32

MOVI JRKunjoor, Khushi12 1:07.16

32.32 34.84

SARV SRHancock, Annemarie13 1:07.27

32.65 34.62

MOVI SOSherry, Cassie14 1:08.36

32.56 35.80

SARV SRPoloziouk, Adele15 1:08.50

33.66 34.84

SARV SOSoriano, Camilla C16 1:09.34

32.83 36.51

CALI-HSKim, Erin17 1:11.04

34.87 36.17

MOVI 9Jessop, Charlotte18 1:12.63

35.96 36.67

 
#40  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DELS-PC SOIannaccone, Scott A1 51.04

24.63 26.41

DELS-PC JRRoder, Tommy S2 51.71

25.20 26.51

DELS-PC SRO'Connell, Evan A3 53.13

25.83 27.30

SARV SOColeman, Riley4 56.40

26.72 29.68

SARV FRSeybold, Sam5 57.21

27.84 29.37

MOVI SOVonderAhe, Nick6 57.24

27.42 29.82

MOVI SOJiang, Jack7 58.66

28.47 30.19

DELS-PC SRCastillo, Vincent R8 59.99

29.11 30.88

B - Final

SARV SONelson, JJ9 1:02.44

30.55 31.89

MOVI JRKoopmans, Matthew10 1:02.59

30.58 32.01

CALI-HSLovett, Anderson S11 1:03.79

30.73 33.06

CALI-HSPak, Alex C12 1:06.39

31.66 34.73

 
#40  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DELS-PC SOIannaccone, Scott A1 51.79

25.08 26.71

DELS-PC SRO'Connell, Evan A2 54.93

26.94 27.99

MOVI SOVonderAhe, Nick3 55.92

26.92 29.00

DELS-PC JRRoder, Tommy S4 56.39

27.69 28.70

SARV FRSeybold, Sam5 57.62

27.92 29.70

SARV SOColeman, Riley6 57.67

27.54 30.13

DELS-PC SRCastillo, Vincent R7 58.60

28.26 30.34

MOVI SOJiang, Jack8 1:00.82

28.88 31.94

SARV SONelson, JJ9 1:01.47

30.10 31.37

CALI-HSLovett, Anderson S10 1:01.96

30.06 31.90

SARV SRFlagg, Rylan11 1:02.00

29.87 32.13

SARV FRJones, Sawyer12 1:02.27

29.78 32.49

MOVI JRKoopmans, Matthew13 1:03.36

30.94 32.42

CALI-HSPak, Alex C14 1:05.81

30.92 34.89

 
#41  Girls 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MOVI JRLee, Jinna1 1:16.19

36.24 39.95

MOVI JRShay, Maggie2 1:21.54

38.10 43.44

SARV FRKral, Rachel3 1:23.63

39.21 44.42

SARV FRFerreira, Mia4 1:32.14

42.77 49.37

SARV FRPodgorski, Anna5 1:36.69

46.60 50.09

 
#42  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DELS-PC SODeviney, Cole R1 1:05.78

30.85 34.93

DELS-PC SOGronbach, Ben2 1:10.01

33.08 36.93
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Results
(#42  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity)

DELS-PC SOChristensen, Jack A3 1:10.76

33.03 37.73

MOVI SOAdelson, Joshua4 1:12.71

34.82 37.89

CALI-HSBiondi, Carson D5 1:13.20

33.94 39.26

SARV FRCorrallo, Jaedi6 1:18.86

36.75 42.11

SARV JRLovren, Ethan7 1:25.54

38.53 47.01

SARV SORodriguez, Ian8 1:29.96

41.83 48.13

 
#43  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHS-CCIannaccone, Stephanie1 1:04.93

30.59 34.34

MOVI JRLockyer, Hannah2 1:05.24

30.44 34.80

SARV FRGregory, Hayley3 1:08.92

33.31 35.61

MOVI FRGrani, Skylar4 1:10.00

32.74 37.26

CHS-CCSullivan, Emma5 1:12.30

33.65 38.65

CALI-HSKennedy, Claire A6 1:12.49

33.44 39.05

CALI-HSSevin, Hannah M7 1:14.68

35.10 39.58

B - Final

SARV JRMacBryde, Sarah9 1:13.29

34.36 38.93

CHS-CCSantos, Shalia10 1:14.31

34.93 39.38

MOVI SOSimpson, Aubrey11 1:14.61

35.98 38.63

CHS-CCHutchcraft, Heather12 1:15.73

35.63 40.10

SARV FRHoffman, Morgan13 1:17.77

36.18 41.59

 
#43  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHS-CCIannaccone, Stephanie1 1:04.25

30.42 33.83

MOVI JRLockyer, Hannah2 1:06.45

31.54 34.91

SARV FRGregory, Hayley3 1:08.24

32.17 36.07

CALI-HSSevin, Hannah M4 1:10.41

32.50 37.91

CHS-CCSullivan, Emma5 1:11.89

33.70 38.19

SARV SOGregory, Kayla6 1:13.29

34.36 38.93

CALI-HSKennedy, Claire A7 1:14.31

34.93 39.38

SARV JRMacBryde, Sarah8 1:14.43

34.98 39.45

MOVI FRGrani, Skylar9 1:14.61

35.98 38.63

MOVI SOSimpson, Aubrey10 1:15.52

36.08 39.44

CHS-CCVasconi, Francesca11 1:15.73

35.63 40.10

CHS-CCSantos, Shalia12 1:15.94

36.11 39.83

CHS-CCHutchcraft, Heather13 1:17.04

36.44 40.60

SARV JRDePaco, Maya14 1:17.36

36.15 41.21

SARV FRHoffman, Morgan15 1:17.77

36.18 41.59

SARV FRIattoni, Ashley16 1:18.72

36.95 41.77

CHS-CCWaizenegger, Emily17 1:20.03

38.00 42.03

 
#44  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MOVI SRSoderlund, Jacob1 55.63

26.38 29.25

DELS-PC SROrmsby, Connor E2 58.09

27.45 30.64

MOVI SRKim, Jaewoo3 58.44

27.75 30.69

DELS-PC JRRyan, Brendan M4 59.85

28.16 31.69

SARV JRBugbee, Wyatt5 1:02.38

29.30 33.08

SARV JRSeybold, Alex6 1:03.39

29.81 33.58

DELS-PC SOPeters, Carsten K7 1:04.14

29.76 34.38

SARV JRHaket, Dane8 1:06.76

30.30 36.46

B - Final

DELS-PC SRWilliams, Ryland J9 1:07.18

30.49 36.69

 
#44  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MOVI SRSoderlund, Jacob1 55.57

26.34 29.23

MOVI SRKim, Jaewoo2 59.38

28.11 31.27

DELS-PC JRRyan, Brendan M3 59.72

28.24 31.48

DELS-PC SROrmsby, Connor E4 1:00.57

28.45 32.12

SARV JRBugbee, Wyatt5 1:01.16

28.60 32.56

SARV JRSeybold, Alex6 1:02.60

29.37 33.23

DELS-PC SOPeters, Carsten K7 1:03.77

29.34 34.43

SARV SOTay, David8 1:04.53

30.05 34.48

SARV JRHaket, Dane9 1:05.81

29.97 35.84

SARV SRFlanders, Hugh10 1:07.47

31.41 36.06

SARV FRGraham, Benjamin11 1:08.09

31.69 36.40

DELS-PC SRWilliams, Ryland J12 1:08.11

31.65 36.46

SARV FRParkinson, Shane13 1:08.20

31.77 36.43

CALI-HSMiller, John14 1:15.51

33.89 41.62

 
#45  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOVI1 4:10.16

29.56 1:01.72 1:01.0528.63

29.35 1:02.73 30.47 1:04.66

ASARV2 4:29.04

31.70 1:08.99 1:03.6329.36

31.84 1:08.15 32.36 1:08.27

ACHS-CC3 4:58.23

33.50 1:14.22 1:27.7434.82

25.79 1:16.67 24.60 59.60

ACALI-HS--- DQ

36.92 1:17.32 30.29

33.47 1:10.83

 
#46  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADELS-PC1 3:46.62

26.50 56.02 56.0426.35

26.39 56.61 28.29 57.95

ASARV2 3:48.73

27.52 58.18 57.9926.77

26.52 55.52 26.63 57.04

AMOVI3 3:50.43

27.51 58.45 26.26

26.04 55.48

ACALI-HS4 4:00.27

27.72 58.09 1:03.1628.70

30.93 1:06.51 24.86 52.51

 
#47  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMOVI1 3:36.29

26.08 54.89 55.0425.64

25.23 52.72 24.97 53.64
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Results
(#47  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

ASARV2 3:37.75

26.00 54.61 54.5225.96

25.55 54.35 26.12 54.27

ACHS-CC3 3:46.39

26.71 56.19 58.8817.33

26.80 56.49 26.39 54.83

ACALI-HS4 3:47.79

26.40 54.19 56.1226.40

27.30 57.58 27.71 59.90

 
#48  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADELS-PC1 3:11.42

22.28 46.90 48.3023.29

23.08 48.30 22.94 47.92

ASARV2 3:12.16

23.61 48.56 47.9123.02

23.20 49.18 21.81 46.51

AMOVI3 3:18.77

23.26 48.35 50.6023.73

23.02 50.03 23.70 49.79

ACALI-HS4 3:41.91

24.06 50.30 56.5116.18

26.88 57.34 26.46 57.76

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 48

1. San Ramon Valley High School 456

2. Carondelet High School 435

3. Monte Vista High School 397

4. California High School Swim & 219

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 48

1. De La Salle High School 525.5

2. San Ramon Valley High School 447.5

3. Monte Vista High School 415

4. California High School Swim & 156

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 48

1. Monte Vista High School 342

2. San Ramon Valley High School 280

3. Carondelet High School 222

4. California High School Swim & 126

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 48

1. De La Salle High School 362

2. Monte Vista High School 327

3. San Ramon Valley High School 307

4. California High School Swim & 204


